GALVANIZED AND STAINLESS STEEL SHAFTS
GA
LV
AN
IZ
ED
 A
ND

w
.tecno
m
eccanicasrl.co
m
Pulleys cast iron
Pulleys cast iron, made the trapeze harness, designed for the transport of ceramic tiles on
the enamel lines. They are available in fixed version, with a hole for a screw without a
head, to be mounted directly on the shaft diam 30 and diam 35, and a mobile unit, with a
hole designed for bearing diam 62/30 and 68/35.
Plastic pulley
Bearings and bearing housings
Fixed pulley
Mobile pulley
Cod  type A B  C  D  G  S  S1
PL12DB170X1 / F68 170 B 4 23  62/68  180  156  25,0  25,0
PL12DB220X1 / F68 220 B 4 23  62/68  232  201  28,6  28,6
PL12DC220X1 / F68 220 C 4 23  62/68  232  192  28,6  28,6
PL12DB230X1 / F68 230 B 4 23  62/68  243  215  28,6  28,6
PL12DC230X1 / F68 230 C 6 27  62/68  243  205  28,6  28,6
PL12DB240X1 / F68 240 B 4 23  62/68  252  222  29,0  29,0
PL12DC240X1 / F68 240 C 6 27  62/68  252  213  29,0  29,0
PL12DB250X1 / F68 250 B 4 23  62/68  261  231  29,0  29,0
PL12DC250X1 / F68 250 C 6 27  62/68  261  223  29,0  29,0
COD
PL11DB170X1/F35
PL11DB220X1/F35
PL11DC220X1/F35